


-.‘
LU TR VT v h’ WAL E 22



EBERSKE (C1P) #iE

e = AR i L AR EER T (RN ) 2=
FiE, 20 4% . — il i AR MR, 2007
ISBN 978 — 7 - 208 - 07199 - 5

1og. 0 1. OZF...0%. .. . ZERESL—1I
B V. F279.1

o R AS [ 54 CIP Bl A% 7 (2007) 55 102011 5

T o E
H Wikt i
BEid=K

AR 5 A b B 1 SR R

(WOm¥BO)EFHIE U

H Mg g EER LA A # il

(200001  FiHEETE 193 5 www.ewen.cc)

oo Lt B UR A R Rl S FHF R B AR
www . hibooks . en
waems (LA 193 5242 021 - 63914988)

EE
Eo

17 e RE R LT RG

R L 55 R VY ED AR A B2 7
Vi 633x965'—€7|< 1/16

i 23

o2

# 325,000

w2007 F9 HES 1R
w2007 9 HE 1 IREDRI
ISBN 978 =7 - 208 = 07199 — 5/F+ 1621
E M 35.00 JC

SEHENESHIR

_;



] e

Rt V2 TR ENSRENARES, MEES K, REKELD
REBHLBN—MEVES ESENLFHBEETEEZNI,
Fi, RRELYHNERAEN TEENEGFTLARBRAERERN
BXo

B EF RN, FENREEVIAEEE, RERE, ATEE
FERH—ZXEEHE, ANERLAMBER, LRRZAERMBEK,
FENRECYTREEAR . XHE, FREEENESE, MEER
KEEE, WA NXEEE DLHE L, RBEFPERKELIERE
ZFEAH—NE A, BATRE RERKE L ELE—THFHERH
B— B RESC UM BIEAF PR ST E - ROKRM B, RKE
A BIEE A IE 7555 2 (B 2 Qa4 £ M IR b 32 3 45 38 — X anfarib fb
HE-ROFSTH—FEE NI RARKEZ R HEERRNRE
T, (B ER)NEESNXETERKREVALRSE P T REMENE
BUAEEET —EARNBENMESE.



PRGN AR E T PERREVAHE S RENTE
oA A B B O B AN R 5, A B S MR T — R AME W [E
iL,ZBEANATHERSHERERREEUHERER, S PERK
£ Nl 0 T S B AN ISP AR AL AR M R, R AR ER Lo &
Hh X EE&EASEARKEVAAERRX X T o EBAFHEXIEE
TS AEE S ERS STEBREEVNERRFRRIER.

5EAMFRPERES W EERRHR, ZHRARBEEOBRE.
WMLk, BRSO RHHT X EEERBNRGISILALE
2R EE G — TN T REENZR,

BARBA B ELEIREE AP EREE W R KRR
SGBOHFRA LB,

2007 £ 8 H 26 H



IBM. SR ARES AR LG LT SURMEA 7l FEIICE A ] oeees
S35 AT 26 B oM A S T S AT o B 0 1
W T AR, R 2 S, 3 G M AR AR — A
AR F WA TE— M P A1 R o, 5 S il
OB T 56 1 5 9 U 72 56 1 R 2 0 o B 2 1 2 4 A D
7 R R AL B RO 0 5 HE P B S 4 2 1 T L, AT
HPR R A SRR TR K friE . T b SRR
FY S 49t 282 E S 8T B R E 953 403 o 24 b B HEA T — AN
sk b BT SR AT K R R 9, o R 19 56 il 73— 4R 5 R
TR SRR T o A AAEN B AT ) B 348 T — 40 9 . ot [ B
B 301 5 e M R 7 BT LB AR o R 0 5 i ol R 5 T LA
PRI R R AT A 3R A A B 0

S AR AL RS 5 3R — AR o 5 B
A% BEHRAERIC 2000 45 HE 3R 35 4 I3 ik 45 ) 2 B0 . HAG SR 1= 80.% ) i
Ml 5825 S 7 AE R R A 0 (7 - 7 36 R, 50 4l 01 2 T
P A 7 B CGDP) B — 4 , i I 0 35 80 99t o — % s 76 28 L 57 £




| *I BRR ALV AOEGIAT
o 002

kA T 4% GDP (g 66 %, i 5 di & E sk A i 7520 e H
A BT e FA i AN BOR 24 o BT A Rl A D 50045 iE 5 500 58 4
WA 0% REFRERAEREE . mMAELRREDEK, LT 2
FA 22 B A2 h S 4 ol # R H « 1 o ED BE L SRR Aok o5 3R T AR
KA 250 AN FAEE 2N FEEY B B ANIE 19 70 20 5 7E AR JE B [ 5K 0
X e, F A 5 GDP 5 b i o R 5 , o o [ 5% 48. 204,

Lk 61. 6%, BRPGIE 67. 2%, FFHREMEP R R A 10 K
KA i 5 AT E I 50 % A b, FREA T EF s KK 5 K
FIEA 5 B THER 262,

0.1 o EIS SR Aol 2 E 5T SRR 5L

£ B 0%ehd ki Rk

£ B 8000 RXLETHT6%AFHKEL, 5 GDP70%

® B S0Y%HALRFAREL

& X A Ik a P RAMBIL 50 At P A 4600~ Kakd

#H 2 B0YMSRRFhS L KR 100 Ad bk F S0NRRKE L
& P F AEEAE 200 ML TH TINARAEL

MAME  B0Ys9dk AN d A 2540 L AN A X R kI H 69 bk
%W mEREAGSLE LR 18.2%

R 00 RS RTA TSN FAREM AT SRR KL L
MERF  FEAL T 80%—98%REKRL L

FH R R &R EFER SR, (2000 FH#REF HMRE), Rk bk F % (The Family
Business Network) , %%+,

7E 2 B b, SR A Mk BT o A L )t AR AR R R . 5
s b AH G S0 A M B4 £ R ) R L 22 7 B R N TR SRR Y
0 P 175 JER I A G KL R0 [ L DA B v R 45 A [ LR 7 A EL A A
Qe 4ok R 33 4 ) R A6t 5 R A ol BB 5 f B st R A RN R R R — 4
O LA Pk A [, B X A P AR A R
(. PRI AR 5 A i 4 ) LA T A PR A T, DA 2E R SRR
Al N X B B AT LAEE B GE A AR R — N E O IR
%, AL, XU RA B RE IR,



A 4 MR EARERERESLMRES FEELSE
A AR EE S LS TR B S0, 38 I A HT T SR AR Ml R BT AT T Y A
R AR Y 1A, LA B ok 46 i) R [ R R A ol B AR T T R ) Pk
0. o EE A 4 Y AR SE | B B B S AL AT B R SR Al A A AR
R+ DA B3 AR L B A9 2 SR A ol 9 4 TR 5 21 1949 4F DT R [ B+ 3
BEA 2 B SO0 AR L, BB i SN IR L 8 22 B 5 o 48 O Ak Y
ANRBERN ] H BHEEE B TR R R SR
WITESS 2 R PR —— A 4. T A T R AR AR R KR A
M i, B2 FATTAY & 5 — iR 4, (5 TG 18 2 P [ 8 R A
A F IR ARl S e 5, FRBE 4R AT AT ok — B B9 R, X R A 4546 2
R P B URBREE B9 . A UL 4k Kk R T I A B K Bk R R A B 1
2 B B AL ST . P E KR R E T H 2%k, XF
WP LEAE 7 XL RS AEA B 3 5 T B B BT A B RKEE 4
M A B Bl A~ A T7 R AN LA 3 T . A A UG, R B T
HIEHE LR T, — MBI UA KRS LS EE W RIEL
Hax , IR R RGBS 4 T 124 R 1A 56 SR A Ml 55T i 338 B
FrE & o LAk N — A58 S B 19 9 A 5K 43 A SR A ol o B i B
A M) o e ] R A oMb P 22 5t A — AR B4 A R & L 4 T I B iR
RAS , PR 45 & B R A E Ik BT AL 9 3R B8 55— T 48 7R i b
FRAR My Ak — A 8 v W] B T I £ K B B 5 5 R HE T ] A0 ik
32X LB B B LAfi ol BB P S 2 B R R A I . FEAR KRS
YRR T R AL R B LA AR, X 28 07 3k B % T4 X H K
b A B A S5, G i) DA B ) BE BT A ASURI A oMl SR EE PN R R G 3h
J1 ML A5 7 TR AN LA R

EREEVHEX 3

KFRBAM, 52 E 22 b 8 2 KR A & L “ ol 81
M REBREEREIKN (KR —HEAR KIS tils5




‘z\;’

f“i BRI W AERIER
004

ZW ARG EHENMAXR, HEEEHNEE K0 EEZERRL
1% R A O M 55 SR W VR 40 G RN 5 JE N B B R 3R T T

HEEZEEB/LIEINN Y — DR EREABA R ERER
0 R A 4 B4 BT A AL, I i A B R Ak B9 2 B AL
B 5 33 AN Al 3 R B Aol . At R AR R O R IR A ARl B R B K
HXRER, BRBEA5 H =FhRA

(1) Fr A2 ERET N — D RIETERE;

(2) EBRERTLEMFTAN, HAEERE EHRER

(3) HEBI AN, BARERZEN.

AN GE X S IE H 8 FE AN K A B R — A B E AR FER
WAl B 5 A AE— SR

[ & 1 2 E R AR AR AR AR F A BT, R T — Rl AR X R
A 58 ST —— LA e R 4 A e B B Sk A 31 2 ] A BB 45 B 22
FHSREERBEEMNARKHEREAWILAE, TR AEUT=
A A AT A E R R R AR

(1) R0 T 45 1) 9 35 S L 49 K I % 4% i 3 i LB 1) 5

(2) FERFHE EFEUNKFERBHEER KIS 2,

(3) FERFASHEZSFZLINNFERGH A6 EFFECBES
YN o 5 o AR GRS S U o

AN G S 454 1 1 DA FBE AU AN 22 78 s AL A BE L AR KR Ak
B R — A T4 A6 R L » I 4 T 4 A P A B S0 A 2 Bod il
KT B e S 4 S A, B R Ak . — BB T e R AL KR
A oMb W8 AR R 8 AR FD o

ERBEEVHFTR S

T X T Z Al 1 B A — A AN 5E . 7 5K B AT RALG
25 LR — 2k [R] B0 4 0, T8 48 A X 20 mU ek AT AR AR A E KR
k.



AEER A A SR A LI K RN, B
B 4 A, 24U 2 4 R IR A%k CIOLIBL I %% » bb A B T35
CEFE L) Mgk (I &) R % (Rl %) % 05 18], ph 3E Bz« ol 38 &%
A 4L — A [ [ B P 254

Y8 R EEH R R R Y R BT H L. BN —Fh
M LS, AT S R S e R 2 B KB A A A L
b DR A B A e /N S 5 R KB Y R A R RS Al B
1K Al B TE PR 3 4E 28 Al s BB KT . B W 10 IR B E SR A
BRAS T . SO Ml P S 4L 55y , B A | AR e 4% BT R I AR R 4 4
Rl Sk 336 b 45 #5550 R 0 ol 1 48 AR 3 A A L » A1 15 5% MR A ol AR
JIN BT ERBE B — | 7 S R A ) 28 O T B ARE

PRG54« R i b A 18 T 38 et 5 ) BT A AR S B0 i ol P
HCAAL ST B S E . LT A 0 - ol B R /DN, AR o
G B — s B A MRS RO 5 K, — 2l LA T 58 IR
7] 2L PVHE 240 0 351 3 22 i (LR S B b i 240 A A AL 5 B 5 1 A0
174 8 — A~ BRLA B 0 B R A

AR 1 22 HE « 5 ol 1 36 B AR 7 4 9 5 L 4R 9 A% 0 R R T4
42, DACTIT 5% 3 5% 1 % 0 b 4 552 B 43 o A, LA O 4 2 401 4 1 B 4 5
BB

FSHE % T O H MR 2 F 5 A T FAUR, R 54
ol B A B ST S S B9 SR AR AL A BB AR S L i b 9 2 AR SE T F
BT B E R P, TR 37 T 45 P RS RIS K A S 9 501k

SEIRERM - 5 A A X B A N T AR R AT
R A BRI A B T, A TEE N R
WY R K R SR

R R« Al 76 A WL B IE 1 50 T i B A BUAR 4 Mk 1 4
1 S AR 55 B B ST (8 4 Ml 1A 38 T RE A7 76 25 35 Rl 3R 11 L X
il PSR A TS % T A R 1 3 IE 2 4 481 (T R R T 4 10l T i
AR . EERASURFGEN BAF - KBS RE X RER. A




| 1 GwrmruRERER
t 006
2t 7 [ AT 5 0 B, AE U 45 7 . 5 0 R 3L T B0 3 7 b A
(97 i, 5 T A, ZE AN E ) 25 10 48 ST AT LR K, 3
R Nl L ST R R B i A
UL L 2 2L 28 HE AT HE I A1 A 10 1 S B 7 R P R AT B . X, K
i Ml 2 R T 2 4 4 T o R

e 5 BRI« MR o Ml 7 H 88 11 % ek R v S T M 5% R
L RN R 2 AT IR S £l J5e ) 4 25 R 0 4 3 38 SR
WA B AL MM B SRS L SRR TE R R 1 AL Rl b W TE AR R T
£ 36 0> S B MORE o B 5L 3 R X AR S BT IO BEA S P

S Al 7 i 579 A S (L8 B AR % T EL AR = — 2 [ B
2t L 7 AR A R T 4 5 i b S A AT LA AR A o T
DI . Hodn, ZEHE 3R 500 38 4l HL , 95 25 47 b (AR A 2 7
A AT kL $ 2 T B4 45 b 9 0 AR 20 7 5948 7 L 4 T R 10 19 e
MATA TS, HR, SO Al 7E hE 5 S I R A 0 AR 5
AT 8 8 R 3 AR SRt o [ S ol o

A NS — A A A e Je R A RN DR R B R v [ SCAL R R
(RISCAL” , R A I BUIA S B SO TG D . R
i 2E o A7 R R B SO A AR U R It e ] B 50 4 i B LA AR E 1Y
AT RERE. JEEHEA 20 42 80 4R AR LUK . % o [ 2 B i i 4
£ VR A R 2 405 i 10 7 T80, S 4 7 T 4 T 7 987 7 A D R R AR R
B MR E T 2 EE AR . BT P E R . K
% R R BEPA BT 2K, 764 Il oA 0 000 5 B - 9 0 A 70 9 5 o
M, AR, IS B R A IR A1
i 7 R il 25 s oK i A S R BRIE KB R B B
Y A 50 £ R 0 R ilX — i b TE 20 7 o ] 428 T 5 R R
A 5, 5 A ) R o — 1 R R ek 75 96 B B 52 A
6] 4 .

B5 , FHE A 5 AT 2 4 A B — A A 4
T, SRR T2 A1 5 A 5 B B SR M A OB R TF 2 3 P B R 1 At AT AR K




— Rk R B Al . T 2 » 3% — 5 TR 42 4 SR Al ) 2 SR O — £
2 5 3k B ) L7 7 33 4 7 Bk 1] L L b 5% R A b Y 2 SR R —
soft 2 RER B 7 Lk TR AT S O e i — A Ak R SR ) R 4k 100
AF 1 9 TR W, AV X e R 1) ALk T A — — JRJF T .

S
S
~

nn}



- SLINITLNOD

R/ 3k it

515

FIR RELWABEE

B ——RAB R W EENF R

MR IR IR AR R B aniE
REANGEEERX—pth R, Bth o

P FE—RRE WA AETE X
NEBXANTE—BEE, ARAE

=6 B — MRSV A

FEREEY—R —HREEN="IRE
RELEMNES— R AT RS
RO R ATAB——KEMNER
EEHENRE—RLERREAE
R0 #9. BEHENRS
R E
IR K —— R R R A B
20 BZ AFEFSERMELNE

FIR HAFBRELELNFE

RRE KR AR R

BV A8 B 2

001
001

001

003

003
006
009
012
016

033

033
040
056

063

071

078

091

093



[y

)

i

EERK

el

1o 2: NEER )
BEAE  ELNKRMEE

RO R AR 4

ESY)

RETEE R E R RAVE L

TP M 2R e 4k Mk 94

AR RED W
HERRERE
PEESERR KL
REEAEARKREW

el
S
S
S
ESY

BN EGEERRNES

=B TEH R REANR KRS
B%.30 ZEMEIZ R

FHC TR "BEAT=R"NENL
VLB RV HNNS 5 =Y

FME FEHRERWVHRE
AR E R

WP ER

ARFEREELNFHE
FEDER R A H 2
PEREEVH=RERE
PER RSV E

RER RS

eS¢l
et

BxE
R R A HER K

Bl R} eV = —RE B =X

PER KV RE

094
100
120
131

146

148
154
157
160
166
178
196
207
215

229

231

231
234

242

243
251
254
262
269
285

298



¥
Yt

A"

REHMEZRICRS
PR A R R R
AR RIS R

BER BV KF

Rk W AKERE
AR SAENRB
REZRE— RSV HBEH
sy RR U —FTA S R E RS I
BIFT— R B EORR

S5 3k

299
306
309

319

321

321
325
330
341

352






TS

W
. sy
S

j@ﬁi@@%?ﬁ: Eﬁ%%%ﬁﬁ%@ﬁ%ﬂ@%ﬂ%: www. ertongbooki com
Iif v |

0l ol P (30 T T




